
Category Sales by Region

Region CategoryName ProductName UnitPrice Units Sold Profit

East Arm Chairs Adad Chair $452.00 38 $17,176.00

Cula Chair $468.00 58 $27,144.00

Marduk Chair $489.00 56 $27,384.00

Nabu Chair $456.00 12 $5,472.00

Ningirsu Chair $478.00 12 $5,736.00

Nisaba Chair $414.00 122 $50,508.00

Nusku Chair $425.00 56 $23,800.00

Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 57 $25,365.00

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 33 $13,992.00

Total Profit: $196,577.00

Double Dressers Sekhmet Dresser $1,877.00 6 $11,262.00

Serket Dresser $1,761.00 20 $35,220.00

Set Dresser $1,645.00 16 $26,320.00

Tefnut Dresser $1,798.00 9 $16,182.00

Thoth Dresser $1,872.00 17 $31,824.00

Total Profit: $120,808.00

Oval Tables Imhotep Table $1,899.00 15 $28,485.00

Isis Table $1,789.00 33 $59,037.00

Ma'at Table $1,875.00 2 $3,750.00

Neith Table $1,798.00 29 $52,142.00

Total Profit: $143,414.00

Rectangular Tables Geb Table $1,215.00 59 $71,685.00

Hapi Table $1,316.00 8 $10,528.00

Hathor Table $1,451.00 18 $26,118.00

Total Profit: $108,331.00

Round Tables Amon Table $1,327.00 12 $15,924.00

Anubis Table $1,687.00 33 $55,671.00

Apep Table $1,587.00 21 $33,327.00

Atun Table $1,366.00 27 $36,882.00

Bast Table $1,515.00 28 $42,420.00

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 22 $32,978.00

Total Profit: $217,202.00

Side Chairs An Chair $425.00 18 $7,650.00

Enki Chair $425.00 24 $10,200.00

Enlil Chair $450.00 12 $5,400.00

Ishtar Chair $339.00 14 $4,746.00

Nergal Chair $335.00 4 $1,340.00

Ninhursag Chair $369.00 19 $7,011.00

Ninurta Chair $345.00 18 $6,210.00

Shamash Chair $449.00 22 $9,878.00

Zabada Chair $312.00 19 $5,928.00



Total Profit: $58,363.00

Single Dressers Nephthys Dresser $1,699.00 7 $11,893.00

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 17 $26,316.00

Osiris Dresser $1,645.00 5 $8,225.00

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 36 $62,820.00

Sati Dresser $1,977.00 14 $27,678.00

Total Profit: $136,932.00

Triple Dressers Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6 $12,084.00

Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 1 $1,987.00

Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 8 $15,936.00

Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 2 $3,722.00

Tiamet Dresser $1,861.00 4 $7,444.00

Total Profit: $41,173.00



Region CategoryName ProductName UnitPrice Units Sold Profit

Midwest Arm Chairs Adad Chair $452.00 12 $5,424.00

Cula Chair $468.00 25 $11,700.00

Marduk Chair $489.00 12 $5,868.00

Ningirsu Chair $478.00 6 $2,868.00

Nisaba Chair $414.00 17 $7,038.00

Nusku Chair $425.00 9 $3,825.00

Total Profit: $36,723.00

Double Dressers Shu Dresser $1,772.00 12 $21,264.00

Total Profit: $21,264.00

Oval Tables Imhotep Table $1,899.00 6 $11,394.00

Khensu Table $1,678.00 8 $13,424.00

Ma'at Table $1,875.00 14 $26,250.00

Neith Table $1,798.00 5 $8,990.00

Total Profit: $60,058.00

Rectangular Tables Bes Table $1,141.00 25 $28,525.00

Geb Table $1,215.00 19 $23,085.00

Hathor Table $1,451.00 14 $20,314.00

Het Table $1,255.00 20 $25,100.00

Horus Table $1,354.00 4 $5,416.00

Total Profit: $102,440.00

Round Tables Anubis Table $1,687.00 36 $60,732.00

Apep Table $1,587.00 7 $11,109.00

Atun Table $1,366.00 25 $34,150.00

Bast Table $1,515.00 18 $27,270.00

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 23 $34,477.00

Total Profit: $167,738.00

Side Chairs An Chair $425.00 12 $5,100.00

Enki Chair $425.00 66 $28,050.00

Enlil Chair $450.00 18 $8,100.00

Ishtar Chair $339.00 35 $11,865.00

Nergal Chair $335.00 34 $11,390.00

Ninurta Chair $345.00 27 $9,315.00

Shamash Chair $449.00 18 $8,082.00

Zabada Chair $312.00 6 $1,872.00

Total Profit: $83,774.00

Single Dressers Nephthys Dresser $1,699.00 26 $44,174.00

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 2 $3,096.00

Osiris Dresser $1,645.00 16 $26,320.00

Pasht Dresser $1,878.00 20 $37,560.00

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 14 $24,430.00

Sati Dresser $1,977.00 22 $43,494.00

Total Profit: $179,074.00



Triple Dressers Addad Dresser $2,014.00 21 $42,294.00

Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 13 $25,896.00

Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 11 $20,471.00

Total Profit: $88,661.00



Region CategoryName ProductName UnitPrice Units Sold Profit

South Arm Chairs Cula Chair $468.00 38 $17,784.00

Nabu Chair $456.00 11 $5,016.00

Ningirsu Chair $478.00 9 $4,302.00

Nisaba Chair $414.00 25 $10,350.00

Nusku Chair $425.00 39 $16,575.00

Sbuqamuma Chair $445.00 22 $9,790.00

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 41 $17,384.00

Total Profit: $81,201.00

Double Dressers Serket Dresser $1,761.00 16 $28,176.00

Set Dresser $1,645.00 6 $9,870.00

Thoth Dresser $1,872.00 5 $9,360.00

Total Profit: $47,406.00

Oval Tables Imhotep Table $1,899.00 7 $13,293.00

Isis Table $1,789.00 17 $30,413.00

Total Profit: $43,706.00

Rectangular Tables Bes Table $1,141.00 16 $18,256.00

Hapi Table $1,316.00 2 $2,632.00

Het Table $1,255.00 37 $46,435.00

Horus Table $1,354.00 12 $16,248.00

Total Profit: $83,571.00

Round Tables Amon Table $1,327.00 21 $27,867.00

Anubis Table $1,687.00 5 $8,435.00

Apep Table $1,587.00 20 $31,740.00

Bast Table $1,515.00 6 $9,090.00

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 20 $29,980.00

Total Profit: $107,112.00

Side Chairs An Chair $425.00 28 $11,900.00

Enki Chair $425.00 52 $22,100.00

Enlil Chair $450.00 54 $24,300.00

Ishtar Chair $339.00 9 $3,051.00

Nergal Chair $335.00 55 $18,425.00

Ninhursag Chair $369.00 46 $16,974.00

Ninurta Chair $345.00 28 $9,660.00

Shamash Chair $449.00 28 $12,572.00

Zabada Chair $312.00 77 $24,024.00

Total Profit: $143,006.00

Single Dressers Nephthys Dresser $1,699.00 16 $27,184.00

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 46 $71,208.00

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 36 $62,820.00

Sati Dresser $1,977.00 16 $31,632.00

Total Profit: $192,844.00

Triple Dressers Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6 $12,084.00



Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 4 $7,948.00

Asherat Dresser $2,002.00 4 $8,008.00

Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 5 $9,305.00

Total Profit: $37,345.00



Region CategoryName ProductName UnitPrice Units Sold Profit

West Arm Chairs Cula Chair $468.00 8 $3,744.00

Nabu Chair $456.00 30 $13,680.00

Nisaba Chair $414.00 9 $3,726.00

Nusku Chair $425.00 20 $8,500.00

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 7 $2,968.00

Total Profit: $32,618.00

Oval Tables Khnemu Table $1,774.00 16 $28,384.00

Total Profit: $28,384.00

Rectangular Tables Geb Table $1,215.00 12 $14,580.00

Hapi Table $1,316.00 18 $23,688.00

Hathor Table $1,451.00 20 $29,020.00

Horus Table $1,354.00 2 $2,708.00

Total Profit: $69,996.00

Round Tables Apep Table $1,587.00 37 $58,719.00

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 9 $13,491.00

Total Profit: $72,210.00

Side Chairs An Chair $425.00 6 $2,550.00

Enki Chair $425.00 42 $17,850.00

Enlil Chair $450.00 26 $11,700.00

Ishtar Chair $339.00 18 $6,102.00

Ninhursag Chair $369.00 8 $2,952.00

Total Profit: $41,154.00

Single Dressers Ra Dresser $1,745.00 18 $31,410.00

Total Profit: $31,410.00

Triple Dressers Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6 $12,084.00

Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 10 $19,870.00

Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 21 $41,832.00

Asherat Dresser $2,002.00 4 $8,008.00

Total Profit: $81,794.00


